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   Data sources: DoD’s Defense Manpower Data Center; DoD’s Procurement and Acquisition Policy; DoD’s Military Installations, Ranges and Training Areas; USASpending.gov; U.S. Bureau of Economic 
Analysis; U.S. Census Bureau; and U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development.

DEFENSE CONTRACTS,

DEFENSE PERSONNEL

By Type

By Service

Top Defense Contractors (M = millions, B = billions)  

Honeywell $1.2 B

Los Alamos National Security, LLC $112.0 M

Westwind Computer Products Inc. $108.0 M

Applied Research Associates $95.3 M

K.L. House Construction Co. $71.6 M

Trax International $63.5 M

Raytheon $52.2 M

Lockheed Martin $48.3 M

CAE $47.6 M

Boeing $45.3 M

Contract Awards Performed (by fiscal year, billions)
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Allocations, By Type

Allocations, By Service
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Top Defense Personnel Locations

County Active 
Duty

Civilian National 
Guard

Reserve Total

Bernalillo 3,460 3,058 1,262 804 8,584

Curry 4,650 485 45 31 5,211

Otero 4,035 883 59 86 5,063

Dona Ana 345 1,663 516 180 2,704

Santa Fe 13 228 535 167 943

Sandoval ND 19 632 ND

Chaves ND 12 169 ND

Valencia ND ND 179 ND

San Juan ND ND 123 ND

Rio Arriba ND 14 70 ND
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(M=millions)TOP DEFENSE PERSONNEL SPENDING LOCATIONS
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(M=millions)(M=millions)TOP DEFENSE CONTRACT SPENDING LOCATIONS (K = thousands, M = millions, B = billions)

F I S C A L  Y E A R  2 0 1 8

Bernalillo

Dona Ana

Otero

Curry

Los Alamos

Sandoval

Santa Fe

Socorro

Roosevelt

San Juan

(M = millions)

$2.0 B

$226.6 M

$202.2 M

$119.1 M

$112.7 M

$38.4 M

$16.3 M

$6.8 M

$1.0 M

$551.6 K

Bernalillo

Curry

Otero

Dona Ana

Santa Fe

Sandoval

Chaves

Valencia

San Juan

Socorro

$525.7 M

$294.4 M

$278.4 M

$165.8 M

$42.1 M

$12.6 M

$4.7 M

$2.3 M

$2.3 M

$2.0 M

San Juan

Sandoval

CurryValencia

Socorro

Chaves

Bernalillo Santa Fe

Otero

Dona Ana




